
Car Park

TCB

El Sub Sta

4

7

5

Car Park

14
6

16
8

145

TCB

2

161

PRINCESS LANE

Post

Shelter

17
8

14
8

3

143

149

15
6

157

Bank

8

Shelter

Kingsend

LB

Court

127

3

6

4

to
 1

82

147

49.4m

129

15
6

1:1250, 200 @ A3 June '20

P111069 100

SITE LOCATION PLAN

JOB NO.

SCALE

DRG TITLE

DRG NO.

JOB TITLE

architects
jpb

DATE

REV
TEL:
FAX:

(01895) 272 446
(01895) 272 483

C E D A R             H O U S E
VINE LANE  HILLINGDON
UXBRIDGE         UB10 0NF

EMAIL :      a d m i n  @
j p b a r c h i t e c t s.c o.u k

P1 03rd July '20 Preliminary issue.

156A HIGH STREET,
RUISLIP HA4 8LJ

2520151050

76543210
SCALE - METRES

SCALE - FEET

30 35

8 9 10

250200150100500

706050403020100
SCALE - METRES

SCALE - FEET

SITE LOCATION PLAN
SCALE 1:1250

SITE LOCATION PLAN
SCALE 1:200

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
RevNo

AutoCAD SHX Text
Revision note

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
N


	Sheets and Views
	100 Site Location Plan A3


